Murrurundi Public School

Uniform Price List

Name:

Girls (Summer)
Summer Dress

Girls (Winter)
Pants
Skirt
Skirt
Blouse
Stockings

Unisex
V - neck fleecy jumper
School Hat

Jacket (Winter)

Miscellaneous
School Bag
Tote Bag
Homework Satchel
Tie
Scarf
Beanie

4-16
4G -10G
12G - 16L
4-16
7-10
11-14

4-16
S (55¢cm)
M (57 cm)
L (59 cm)
4-16

One Size
One Size
One Size

$40.00

$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$22.00
$10.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$35.00

$30.00
$10.00
$8.00
$15.00
$5.00
$6.00

QTY

SIZE

Date:

Boys (Summer)
Shorts
Shirt (Short Sleeve)

Boys (Winter)
Pants
Shirt (Long Sleeve)

Sports Uniform (All Students)
Shorts (Unisex)
Skort (Girls)
Polo Shirt
Tracksuit Pants
Tracksuit Jacket

Parents
Polo Shirt
Rugby Top

4-16
4-16
4-16
4-16
4-16

Total:

$16.00
$16.00

$20.00
$20.00

$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00

$20.00
$25.00

QTY SIZE

(as at September 2020)



